PALETTES PLASTIQUE 1200 X 1000 FERME 9 PIEDS

EMBOITABLES

PALLETS WITH
A PURPOSE
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GENERAL

Dimensions (mm) :
Longueur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Hauteur (mm) :
Poids (kg) :
Statique (kg) :
Dynamique (kg) :
Charge rack (kg) :
En bas :

Pont supérieur :

DIMENSIONS
A B
66 66
G H
186 151
DISCLAIMERS

1200x1000
1200

1000

150

8,0

2500

1000

0

9 pieds
fermé

66 355 355 149

186 287 287 149

Racking load conversion protocol based on 25kg bags test.

\/ Tolerance deviation in the size of the plastic pallet +5 /-5 mm.
. Tolerance deviation in the weight of the plastic pallet +5 /-5 %.

\/ The load performance (static dynamic and racking) are
. determinded under a evenly divided load.
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